• Digital mobile electronics display CL-709
• 4,3“ colour display
• Robust construction with plug-in connection for mobile applications
• Protection class IP67
• Multi-functional pin assignment, 10 I/Os
• CAN connection
• Freely programmable
APPLICATION

the communication between the machine
and the user.
TYPE CODE
CL-709-100-10-WAG-00 	 Master I/O Display
CL-709-100-20-WAG-00 	 Client I/O Display
Digital Outputs
Number of outputs up to 4
Protection	 Short to GND
Short to Battery
Overcurrent
Pull-up/down	 560 Ohm / 1.4 kOhm for diagnostics
DOUT Digital Outputs
	 Maximum current	 3.0 A (individual)
2.5 A (grouped)
PWM Pulse Width Modulation Outputs
Maximum current	 3.0 A (individual)
2.0 A (grouped)
ECC Estimated Current Feedback, 0.2-4.1 A / 10 bit
Accuracy ECC	 +/- 50mA at 2A
Sensor output
Supply	 5 V +/- 5%, 250 mA
CAN 2x 40 kbit/s to 500 kbit/s
Display		 Diagonal 4.3"/109 mm
Readable also in direct sunlight
TFT LCD 480 x 242 pixel
Real time clock
Low power sleep mode
with wake-up function
Note	 The mating connector and mounting bracket
are not part of the delivery
 4
0
 1
.7
 6
9
 5
1
 1
5.
6
 1
21
 133.8
 1
00
 4
8.
6
 81.7
 144
 4
7.
9
1
18
2x 8-32 UNC
A
X2
X1
A (2 : 1)
17
18 6
13
12
M 1:1
Dokument darf ohne schriftliche Einwilligung weder kopiert,
verwertet noch an Dritte weitergegeben werden.